WINTER CUP

SATURDAY

OFFICIAL

JUVENILE

JUNIOR B

ICE RESURFACE

ADULT
MIXED AGE

ICE RESURFACE

ICE RESURFACE

JUNIOR

ICE RESURFACE

SENIOR

25/nov

PRACTICE

30 MIN

40 MIN

20 MIN

10 MIN
40 MIN

20 MIN
40 MIN

20 MIN

72 MIN

20 MIN

48 MIN

TIMETABLE

FREE

TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 4

TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 4

TEAM 1
TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 4

TEAM 5
TEAM 6
TEAM 7

TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 4
TEAM 5
TEAM 6

TEAM 1
TEAM 2
TEAM 3
TEAM 4

8.50
9.00
9.10
9.20

9.30
9.40
9.50
10.00

10.10

10.30
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.10
11.20
11.40
11.50
12.00

12.10

12.30
12.42
12.54
13.06
13.18
13.30
13.42

14.00
14.12
14.24
14.36

9.00
9.10
9.20
9.30

9.40
9.50
10.00
10.10

10.30

10.40
10.50
11.00
11.10
11.20
11.40
11.50
12.00
12.10

12.30

12.42
12.54
13.06
13.18
13.30
13.42
14.00

14.12
14.24
14.36
14.48



COMPETITION FREE
25/nov SKATING

OPENING CEREMONY 15.00 15.00 15.30
ICE RESURFACING 15.30 15.50
JUVENILE 24 MIN 4 TEAMS  15.50 16.14
ICE RESURFACING 15 MIN 16.14 16.30
JUNIOR B 28 MIN 4 TEAMS  16.30 16.58
ICE RESURFACING 17 MIN 16.58 17.15
ADULT 7 MIN 17.15 17.22
MIXED AGE 21 MIN 3TEAMS 17.22 17.43
ICE RESURFACING 17 MIN 17.43 18.00
28 MIN 4 TEAMS  18.00 18.28
ICE RESURFACING 20 MIN 18.28 18.48
JUNIOR 24 MIN 3TEAMS  18.48 19.12
ICE RESURFACING 18 MIN 19.12 19.30
24 MIN 3TEAMS  19.30 19.54
ICE RESURFACING 20 MIN 19.54 20.15
SENIOR 32 MIN 4 TEAMS  20.15 20.47
AWARD CEREMONY 21.00 21.45
JUVENILE
JUNIOR B
MIXED AGE
JUNIOR

SENIOR



